
10 3 10 3 3 3b 10 3 3 3b 3 3 3 3b 10 3

am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am
Bracknell bus station bay 4 6.30 7.21 8.14
Wokingham Broad Street 6.06 6.59 7.40 7.48 9.00
Wokingham Hospital 6.08 7.03 7.48 7.56 9.04
Barkham Bearwood Road 6.12 � 7.08 � 7.53 8.01 � 9.09
TRL North Gate � 6.38 � 7.30 � � 8.23 �
California Crossroads Ratepayers Hall 6.20 7.17 8.02 8.10 9.18
Bohunt School � � � � 8.12 � � �
Arborfield Green Sheerlands Road 5.55 6.29 6.44 6.56 7.28 7.37 7.52 8.19 8.19 8.33 8.43 9.27
Arborfield Cross The Swan 5.59 6.34 6.49 7.01 7.33 7.42 7.57 8.24 8.24 8.38 8.48 9.32
Spencers Wood Albert Close 5.31 � 6.15 � � � 7.16 � � � � � � � 9.16 �
Shinfield School Green 5.34 6.04 6.18 6.39 6.54 7.06 7.19 7.41 7.50 8.05 8.31 8.31 8.45 8.55 9.19 9.38
RBH Main Entrance 5.45 6.15 6.33 6.54 7.09 7.21 7.43 8.05 8.14 8.29 8.54 8.54 9.08 9.18 9.40 9.59
Central Reading Station Road stop SA 5.55 6.25 6.45 7.06 7.21 7.33 7.59 8.21 8.30 8.45 9.09 9.09 9.23 9.33 9.58 10.13

3 3b 10 3 3 3b 10 3 3 3 3b 10 3 3 3 3b

am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Bracknell bus station bay 4 9.33 32 2.32 3.31
Wokingham Broad Street 10.04 04 2.04 3.02
Wokingham Hospital 10.08 08 2.08 3.06
Barkham Bearwood Road � 10.12 � 12 2.12 � 3.11 �
TRL North Gate 9.41 � 40 � � 2.40 � 3.39
California Crossroads Ratepayers Hall 10.20 20 2.20 3.19
Bohunt School � � � � � � � 3.50 �
Arborfield Green Sheerlands Road 9.42 10.00 10.29 44 59 29 2.29 2.44 2.59 3.28 3.53 3.55 3.58
Arborfield Cross The Swan 9.47 10.05 10.33 48 03 33 2.33 2.48 3.03 3.33 3.58 4.00 4.03
Spencers Wood Albert Close � � 10.21 � � � 21 � � � � 3.21 � � � �
Shinfield School Green 9.53 10.11 10.24 10.39 54 09 24 39 2.39 2.54 3.09 3.24 3.39 4.04 4.06 4.09
RBH Main Entrance 10.14 10.32 10.40 10.55 10 25 40 55 2.55 3.10 3.25 3.45 4.00 4.25 4.27 4.30
Central Reading Station Road stop SA 10.28 10.46 10.53 11.08 23 38 53 08 3.08 3.23 3.38 4.00 4.15 4.40 4.42 4.45

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

until

3 | 10Bracknell | Wokingham | Arborfield Green | Spencers Wood  | Reading
via Barkham, Shinfield & Royal Berkshire Hospital

8.19
8.24
�

8.31
8.54
9.09

3.55

�

4.27

school days only

non school days only

8.19
8.24
�

8.31
8.54
9.09

3.53

�

4.25

then
at

these
mins
past
each 
hour



3 | 10

Shinfield Park AMEC Foster Wheeler 4.10 5.00 6.05
Central Reading Station Rd 4.31 5.21 6.26

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

pm pm pm

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays X3

school days only

non school days only

10 3 3 3 10 3b 3 3 3b 10 3 3 3b 10 3 3b 3

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Bracknell bus station bay 4 4.50 5.44 6.46 7.36
Wokingham Broad Street 4.00 5.06 6.16 7.18 7.48
Wokingham Hospital 4.04 5.10 6.20 7.22 7.51
Barkham Bearwood Road 4.09 � 5.15 � 6.25 � 7.26 � 7.55
TRL North Gate 4.59 � 5.53 � 6.54 � 7.44 �
California Crossroads Ratepayers Hall 4.18 5.24 6.34 7.34 8.03
Bohunt School 4.52 � � � � � � � �
Arborfield Green Sheerlands Road 4.28 4.55 4.55 5.20 5.34 5.58 6.14 6.43 6.58 7.13 7.43 8.03 8.12
Arborfield Cross The Swan 4.33 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.39 6.03 6.19 6.48 7.03 7.18 7.48 8.08 8.16
Spencers Wood Albert Close 4.29 � � � 5.15 � � � � 6.36 � � � 7.36 � � �
Shinfield School Green 4.32 4.39 5.06 5.06 5.18 5.31 5.45 6.09 6.25 6.39 6.54 7.08 7.23 7.39 7.53 8.13 8.21
RBH Main Entrance 4.57 5.04 5.31 5.31 5.43 5.56 6.10 6.34 6.50 7.01 7.16 7.25 7.40 7.56 8.10 8.30 8.35
Central Reading Station Road stop SA 5.13 5.20 5.47 5.47 5.59 6.12 6.26 6.50 7.06 7.14 7.29 7.36 7.51 8.07 8.21 8.41 8.45

4.55
5.00
�

5.06
5.31
5.47

4.55
5.00

5.06
5.31
5.47

10 10 3b 10 3b 10 3b

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Bracknell bus station bay 4 9.09 10.09 11.09
TRL North Gate 9.17 10.17 11.17
Arborfield Green Sheerlands Road 9.34 10.34 11.34
Arborfield Cross The Swan 9.38 10.38 11.38
Spencers Wood Albert Close 8.40 9.10 � 10.10 � 11.10 �
Shinfield School Green 8.43 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43
RBH Main Entrance 8.57 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54
Central Reading Station Road stop SA 9.07 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Bracknell | Wokingham | Arborfield Green | Spencers Wood  | Reading
via Barkham, Shinfield & Royal Berkshire Hospital

X3
X3 goes non-stop via A33

zoom into Reading

Mon to Fri except public holidays



Saturdays

3 | 10

10 3 3b 10 3 3b 10 3 3 3b 10 3 3b 10 3 3

am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm
Bracknell bus station bay 4 6.28 7.27 32 5.32
Wokingham Broad Street 6.11 7.09 8.04 04 6.04
Wokingham Hospital 6.13 7.13 8.08 08 6.08
Barkham Bearwood Road 6.17 � 7.17 � 8.12 � 12 � 6.12
TRL North Gate 6.36 � 7.35 � 40 � 5.40 �
California Crossroads Ratepayers Hall 6.25 � 7.25 � 8.20 � 20 � 6.20
Arborfield Green Sheerlands Road 6.34 6.54 7.34 7.54 8.29 44 59 29 5.59 6.29 6.44
Arborfield Cross The Swan 6.39 6.59 7.38 7.58 8.33 48 03 33 6.03 6.33 6.48
Spencers Wood Albert Close 6.21 � � 7.21 � � 8.21 � � � 21 � � 6.21 � �
Shinfield School Green 6.24 6.44 7.04 7.24 7.44 8.04 8.24 8.39 54 09 24 39 6.09 6.24 6.39 6.54
RBH Main Entrance 6.39 6.59 7.19 7.40 8.00 8.20 8.40 8.55 10 25 40 55 6.25 6.40 6.55 7.10
Central Reading Station Road stop SA 6.51 7.10 7.30 7.52 8.13 8.33 8.53 9.08 23 38 53 08 6.38 6.53 7.08 7.23

3b 10 3 3b 10 10 3b 10 3b 10 3b

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Bracknell bus station bay 4 6.36 7.36 9.09 10.09 11.09
Wokingham Broad Street 7.18
Wokingham Hospital 7.22
Barkham St James Road � 7.26 � � � �
TRL North Gate 6.44 � 7.44 9.17 10.17 11.17
California Crossroads Ratepayers Hall � 7.34 � � � �
Arborfield Green Sheerlands Road 7.03 7.43 8.03 9.34 10.34 11.34
Arborfield Cross The Swan 7.07 7.48 8.08 9.38 10.38 11.38
Spencers Wood Albert Close � 7.30 � � 8.40 9.10 � 10.10 � 11.10 �
Shinfield School Green 7.13 7.33 7.53 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43
RBH Main Entrance 7.29 7.50 8.10 8.30 8.57 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54
Central Reading Station Road stop SA 7.42 8.01 8.20 8.40 9.07 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04

then
at

these
mins
past
each 
hour

until

Bracknell | Wokingham | Arborfield Green | Spencers Wood  | Reading
via Barkham, Shinfield & Royal Berkshire Hospital



Sundays & public holidays 

10 3b 10 3b 10 3b 10 3b 3b 10 3b 10 3b 10 10

am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Bracknell Bus Station, bay 4 8.48 9.48 10.47 47 4.47 5.47 6.47
TRL North Gate 8.56 9.56 10.55 55 4.55 5.55 6.55
California Crossroads Petrol Station 9.05 10.05 11.05 05 5.05 6.05 7.05
Arborfield Green Sheerlands Road 9.14 10.14 11.14 14 5.14 6.14 7.14
Arborfield Cross The Swan 9.19 10.19 11.18 18 5.18 6.19 7.19
Spencers Wood Albert Close 8.51 � 9.51 � 10.51 � 51 � � 5.51 � 6.51 � 7.51 8.51
Shinfield School Green 8.54 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 54 24 5.24 5.54 6.24 6.54 7.24 7.54 8.54
RBH Main Entrance 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.10 11.40 10 40 5.40 6.11 6.41 7.11 7.41 8.08 9.05
Central Reading Station Road stop SA 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.22 11.52 22 52 5.52 6.21 6.51 7.21 7.51 8.18 9.15

10 10 10

pm pm pm
Spencers Wood Albert Close 9.51 10.51 11.51
Shinfield School Green 9.54 10.54 11.54
RBH Main Entrance 10.05 11.05 12.05
Central Reading Station Road stop SA 10.15 11.15 12.15

then
these
mins
past
each 
hour

until

3 | 10Bracknell | Wokingham | Arborfield Green | Spencers Wood  | Reading
via Barkham, Shinfield & Royal Berkshire Hospital



Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

3 | 10

3b 10 3 3 3b 10 3 3b 3 3 3 3 3b 3 10 3

am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am
Central Reading Station Road stop SA 5.15 5.30 5.50 6.00 6.15 6.30 6.35 6.40 6.45 7.15 7.40 7.40 8.05 8.30 8.40 8.55
RBH Main Entrance 5.21 5.36 5.56 6.06 6.21 6.37 6.42 6.48 6.53 7.23 7.48 7.48 8.16 8.40 8.50 9.05
Shinfield School Green 5.34 5.49 6.09 6.19 6.34 6.54 6.59 7.10 7.15 7.45 8.10 8.10 8.41 9.03 9.09 9.24
Spencers Wood Albert Close � 5.52 � � � 6.57 � � � � � � � � 9.12 �
Arborfield Cross The Swan 5.38 6.13 6.23 6.38 7.04 7.16 7.21 7.51 8.16 8.16 8.47 9.09 9.30
Bohunt School � � � � � � � � 8.25 � � � �
Arborfield Green Sheerlands Road 5.42 6.17 6.27 6.42 7.08 7.21 7.26 7.56 8.28 8.21 8.52 9.14 9.35
California Crossroads Ratepayers Hall 6.25 7.16 8.05 9.23
Barkham Bearwood Road 6.32 7.24 8.16 9.32
Wokingham Station 6.40 7.32 8.28 9.41
Wokingham Broad Street � 6.43 � 7.35 � 8.31 � 9.44
TRL North Gate 5.58 6.58 7.40 9.10
Bracknell bus station bay 4 6.07 7.07 7.50 9.20

3b 3 10 3 3b 10 3 3 3b 3 3 3 3b 3

am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm
Central Reading Station Road stop SA 9.18 9.35 9.45 10.00 10.15 30 45 00 15 2.45 3.00 3.00 3.15 3.30
RBH Main Entrance 9.28 9.44 9.54 10.09 10.24 39 54 09 24 2.54 3.11 3.11 3.26 3.43
Shinfield School Green 9.47 10.01 10.11 10.26 10.41 56 11 26 41 3.11 3.32 3.32 3.47 4.07
Spencers Wood Albert Close � � 10.14 � � 59 � � � � � � � �
Arborfield Cross The Swan 9.53 10.06 10.31 10.46 16 31 46 3.16 3.38 3.38 3.53 4.13
Bohunt School � � � � � � � � 3.45 � � 4.25
Arborfield Green Sheerlands Road 9.58 10.11 10.36 10.51 21 36 51 3.21 3.43 3.58 4.28
California Crossroads Ratepayers Hall 10.19 29 3.29 4.36
Barkham Bearwood Road 10.26 36 3.36 4.43
Wokingham Station 10.35 45 3.45 4.52
Wokingham Broad Street � 10.38 � 48 � 3.48 � 4.55
TRL North Gate 10.16 11.08 08 4.16
Bracknell bus station bay 4 10.25 11.17 17 4.26

Reading | Spencers Wood | Arborfield Green | Wokingham | Bracknell
via Royal Berkshire Hospital, Shinfield & Barkham

7.40
7.48
8.10
�

8.16

8.28

p
3.00
3.11
3.32
�

3.38

p

7.40
7.48
8.10
�

8.16

8.21

p
3.00
3.11
3.32
�

3.38

3.43

school days only

non school days only

then
these
mins
past
each 
hour

until



Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

3 | 10

Central Reading Blagrave St stop EP 7.05 7.40 8.15
Friar Street stop FP 7.06 7.41 8.16
Shinfield Park AMEC Foster Wheeler 7.27 8.02 8.42

am am am

X3
X3 goes non-stop via A33

zoom to AMEC Foster Wheeler

3 10 3 3 3b 10 3 3 3b 3 3 10 3b 3 10 3

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Central Reading Station Road stop SA 3.30 3.45 4.00 4.00 4.15 4.30 4.50 5.00 5.20 5.40 5.55 6.05 6.20 6.40 6.55 7.15
RBH Main Entrance 3.43 3.58 4.13 4.13 4.28 4.43 5.03 5.13 5.33 5.53 6.04 6.14 6.29 6.49 7.04 7.21
Shinfield School Green 4.07 4.22 4.37 4.37 4.52 5.07 5.27 5.37 5.57 6.17 6.21 6.31 6.46 7.06 7.21 7.37
Spencers Wood Albert Close � 4.25 � � � 5.10 � � � � � 6.34 � � 7.24 �
Arborfield Cross The Swan 4.13 4.43 4.43 4.58 5.33 5.43 6.03 6.23 6.26 6.51 7.11 7.41
Bohunt School � 4.50 � � � � � � � � � �
Arborfield Green Sheerlands Road 4.18 4.48 5.03 5.38 5.48 6.08 6.28 6.31 6.56 7.16 7.45
California Crossroads Ratepayers Hall 4.26 5.46 6.36 7.24 7.53
Barkham Bearwood Road 4.33 5.53 6.43 7.31 8.00
Wokingham Station 4.42 6.02 6.52 7.40 8.08
Wokingham Broad Street 4.45 � 6.05 � 6.55 � 7.43 8.11
TRL North Gate 5.21 6.26 7.13
Bracknell bus station bay 4 5.31 6.36 7.22

10 3b 10 3b 10 3b 10 3 10

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Central Reading Station Road stop SA 7.45 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40
RBH Main Entrance 7.51 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46
Shinfield School Green 8.07 8.32 8.59 9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59
Spencers Wood Albert Close 8.10 � 9.02 � 10.02 � 11.02 � 12.02
Arborfield Cross The Swan 8.36 9.33 10.33 11.33
Arborfield Green Sheerlands Road 8.40 9.37 10.37 11.37
California Crossroads Ratepayers Hall

Barkham Bearwood Road

Wokingham Station

Wokingham Broad Street � � �
TRL North Gate 8.56 9.53 10.53
Bracknell bus station bay 4 9.05 10.02 11.02

school days only

non school days only

4.00
4.13
4.37
�

4.43

4.13
4.37

4.43

Mon to Fri except public holidays

Reading | Spencers Wood | Arborfield Green | Wokingham | Bracknell
via Royal Berkshire Hospital, Shinfield & Barkham



Saturdays

3 | 10

10 3 3b 10 3 3b 10 3 3b 10 3 3 3b 3b

am am am am am am am am am pm
Central Reading Station Road stop SA 5.35 5.55 6.15 6.35 6.55 7.15 7.35 7.55 8.15 15 30 45 00 15 6.15
RBH Main Entrance 5.41 6.01 6.21 6.42 7.04 7.24 7.44 8.04 8.24 24 39 54 09 24 6.24
Shinfield School Green 5.54 6.14 6.34 6.59 7.21 7.41 8.01 8.21 8.41 41 56 11 26 41 6.41
Spencers Wood Albert Close 5.57 � � 7.02 � � 8.04 � � 59 � � � �
Arborfield Cross The Swan 6.18 6.38 7.26 7.46 8.26 8.46 46 16 31 46 6.46
Arborfield Green Sheerlands Road 6.22 6.42 7.31 7.51 8.31 8.51 51 21 36 51 6.51
California Crossroads Ratepayers Hall 6.30 7.39 8.39 29

Barkham Bearwood Road 6.37 7.46 8.46 36

Wokingham Station 6.45 7.55 8.55 45

Wokingham Broad Street 6.48 � 7.58 � 8.58 � 48 � �
TRL North Gate 6.58 8.08 9.08 08 08 7.08
Bracknell bus station bay 4 7.07 8.17 9.17 17 17 7.17

10 3 3b 10 3b 10 3b 10 3b 10 3 10

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Central Reading Station Road stop SA 6.30 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40
RBH Main Entrance 6.39 6.54 7.21 7.51 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46
Shinfield School Green 6.56 7.11 7.37 8.07 8.32 8.59 9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59
Spencers Wood Albert Close 6.59 � � 8.10 � 9.02 � 10.02 � 11.02 � 12.02
Arborfield Cross The Swan 7.16 7.41 8.36 9.33 10.33 11.33
Arborfield Green Sheerlands Road 7.21 7.45 8.40 9.37 10.37 11.37
California Crossroads Ratepayers Hall 7.29
Barkham Bearwood Road 7.36
Wokingham Station 7.45
Wokingham Broad Street 7.48 � � �
TRL North Gate 8.01 8.56 9.53 10.53
Bracknell bus station bay 4 8.10 9.05 10.02 11.02

then
these
mins
past
each 
hour

until

Reading | Spencers Wood | Arborfield Green | Wokingham | Bracknell
via Royal Berkshire Hospital, Shinfield & Barkham



Sundays

3 | 10

10 3b 10 3b 10 3b 10 3b 3b 10 3b 10 3b 10

am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm
Central Reading Station Road stop SA 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 10 40 4.40 5.10 5.40 6.10 6.40 7.10
RBH Main Entrance 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.49 19 49 4.49 5.16 5.46 6.16 6.46 7.16
Shinfield School Green 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.06 36 06 5.06 5.32 6.02 6.32 7.02 7.32
Spencers Wood Albert Close 8.37 � 9.37 � 10.37 � 39 � � 5.35 � 6.35 � 7.35
Arborfield Cross The Swan 9.09 10.09 11.11 11 5.11 6.06 7.06
Arborfield Green Sheerlands Road 9.13 10.13 11.16 16 5.16 6.10 7.10
California Crossroads Petrol Station 9.21 10.21 11.24 24 5.24 6.18 7.18
TRL North Gate 9.29 10.29 11.33 33 5.33 6.26 7.26
Bracknell bus station bay 4 9.38 10.38 11.42 42 5.42 6.35 7.35

10 10 10 10

pm pm pm pm
Central Reading Station Road stop SA 8.20 9.20 10.20 11.20
RBH Main Entrance 8.26 9.26 10.26 11.26
Shinfield School Green 8.42 9.39 10.39 11.39
Spencers Wood Albert Close 8.45 9.42 10.42 11.42

then
these
mins
past
each 
hour

until

Reading | Spencers Wood | Arborfield Green | Bracknell
via Royal Berkshire Hospital, Shinfield



Monday to Friday

3 | 10

10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a

am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Central Reading Station Road stop SA 7.00 7.35 8.10 8.45 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.45 2.45 3.10 3.45 4.20 5.00 5.35 6.15
RBH Main Entrance 7.08 7.43 8.20 8.55 9.30 9.59 10.29 10.54 2.54 3.21 3.58 4.33 5.13 5.48 6.24
Ducketts Farm 7.21 7.56 8.33 9.06 9.41 10.09 10.39 11.04 3.04 3.33 4.12 4.47 5.27 6.02 6.34
TVSP Gateway 7.25 8.00 8.37 9.10 9.45 10.13 10.43 11.08 3.08 3.37 4.17 4.52 5.32 6.07 6.37

10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a

am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Central Reading Station Road stop SA 7.00 7.35 8.10 8.45 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.45 2.45 3.10 3.45 4.20 5.00 5.35 6.15
RBH Main Entrance 7.08 7.43 8.20 8.55 9.30 9.59 10.29 10.54 2.54 3.21 3.58 4.33 5.13 5.48 6.24
Ducketts Farm 7.21 7.56 8.33 9.06 9.41 10.09 10.39 11.04 3.04 3.33 4.12 4.47 5.27 6.02 6.34
TVSP Gateway 7.25 8.00 8.37 9.10 9.45 10.13 10.43 11.08 3.08 3.37 4.17 4.52 5.32 6.07 6.37

then
every
30
min
until

then
every
30
min
until

Reading | Thames Valley Science Park  via Royal Berkshire Hospital

Saturdays



Monday to Friday

3 | 10

10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a

am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
TVSP Gateway 7.30 8.05 8.40 9.12 9.50 10.15 10.45 11.10 2.40 3.10 3.40 4.20 4.55 5.35 6.10 6.40
Ducketts Farm 7.35 8.10 8.45 9.17 9.53 10.18 10.48 11.13 2.43 3.14 3.44 4.25 5.00 5.40 6.15 6.45
RBH Main Entrance 7.51 8.26 8.59 9.32 10.04 10.29 10.59 11.24 2.54 3.28 3.58 4.41 5.16 5.56 6.28 6.58
Central Reading Station Road stop SA 8.07 8.42 9.13 9.47 10.16 10.41 11.11 11.36 3.06 3.42 4.12 4.57 5.32 6.12 6.41 7.11

10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a 10a

am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
TVSP Gateway 7.30 8.05 8.40 9.12 9.50 10.15 10.45 11.10 2.40 3.10 3.40 4.20 4.55 5.35 6.10 6.40
Ducketts Farm 7.35 8.10 8.45 9.17 9.53 10.18 10.48 11.13 2.43 3.14 3.44 4.25 5.00 5.40 6.15 6.45
RBH Main Entrance 7.51 8.26 8.59 9.32 10.04 10.29 10.59 11.24 2.54 3.28 3.58 4.41 5.16 5.56 6.28 6.58
Central Reading Station Road stop SA 8.07 8.42 9.13 9.47 10.16 10.41 11.11 11.36 3.06 3.42 4.12 4.57 5.32 6.12 6.41 7.11

then
every
30
min
until

then
every
30
min
until

Thames Valley Science Park | Reading  via Royal Berkshire Hospital

Saturdays


